
Herren Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Galleinus, Jens MSC Herscheid 1963 114  / 28,500 32 / 28 / 27 / 27 5 1

#### 2 Gellermann, Rainer SGC Hagen 115  / 28,750 30 / 32 / 26 / 27 6 3

#### 3 Zender, Markus ACR Köln 117  / 29,250 31 / 26 / 31 / 29 5 2

#### 4 Scheider, Christian SSC Halver 118  / 29,500 31 / 32 / 28 / 27 5 3

#### 5 Schäfer, Armin MSC Herscheid 1963 121  / 30,250 28 / 31 / 30 / 32 4 1

#### 6 Heyer, Bernd ACR Köln 124  / 31,000 33 / 30 / 31 / 30 3 1

#### 7 Hoffmann, Carsten SSC Attendorn 124  / 31,000 30 / 35 / 30 / 29 6 0

#### 8 Muckenhaupt, Jan SSC Attendorn 127  / 31,750 31 / 33 / 28 / 35 7 2

#### 9 Springob, Lars SSC Attendorn 128  / 32,000 33 / 30 / 33 / 32 3 1

#### 10 Kampschulte, Frank SSC Attendorn 129  / 32,250 32 30 / 32 / 35 5 0

#### 11 Remscheidt, Thomas SSC Attendorn 131  / 32,750 31 / 29 / 34 / 37 8 3

#### 12 Fischer, Frank 1. Porzer MGC 137  / 34,250 34 / 29 / 40 / 34 11 0

#### 13 Hasenberg, Christoph SGC Hagen 139  / 34,750 33 / 39 / 34 / 33 6 1

 

Damen Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Hasenberg, Heike SGC Hagen 130  / 32,500 35 / 33 / 33 / 29 6 0

#### 2 Fischer, Susanne 1. Porzer MGC 130  / 32,500 31 / 30 / 40 / 29 11 1

#### 3 Hopp, Elisabeth SSC Halver 171  / 42,750 41 / 43 / 46 / 41 5 2

####  / / / /

Senioren I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Scheider, Stefan SSC Halver 119  / 29,750 38 / 28 / 27 / 26 12 1

#### 2 Römer, Stephan SSC Halver 120  / 30,000 32 / 27 / 34 / 27 7 5

#### 3 Linde, Jürgen SSC Attendorn 123  / 30,750 32 / 31 / 27 / 33 6 1

#### 4 Becker, Michael SSC Halver 124  / 31,000 31 / 31 / 33 / 29 4 0

#### 5 Sinzenich, Michael BGS Hardenberg-Pötter 127  / 31,750 34 / 28 / 35 / 30 7 4

#### 6 Fricker, Jörg SSC Attendorn 130  / 32,500 38 / 32 / 34 / 26 12 2

#### 7 Kehl, Roland SGC Hagen 132  / 33,000 32 / 35 / 36 / 29 7 3

#### 8 Schäfer, Manfred MSC Herscheid 1963 133  / 33,250 32 / 30 / 32 / 39 9 0

#### 9 Lassen, Günter MSC Herscheid 1963 136  / 34,000 32 / 39 / 32 / 33 7 1

#### 10 Hoffmann, Joachim MGSC Hachenburg 139  / 34,750 36 / 35 / 35 / 33 3 0

#### 11 Hopp, Peter SSC Halver 143  / 35,750 39 / 33 / 36 / 35 6 1

#### 12 Seelig, Norbert BGSC Bochum 1978 145  / 36,250 38 / 32 / 45 / 30 15 6

#### 13 Seinsche, Rainer MGC Homburger Land 150  / 37,500 39 / 35 / 37 / 39 4 2

#### 14 Lowens, Frank MGC Homburger Land 177  / 44,250 40 / 46 / 45 / 46 6 1

####  / / /

####  / /

Seniorinnen I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Remscheidt, Anni SSC Attendorn 138  / 34,500 30 / 30 / 40 / 38 10 8

#### 2 Rehse, Sabine BGSC Bochum 138  / 34,500 38 / 35 / 30 / 35 8 0

#### 3 Kirstein, Rotraud SSC Halver 148  / 37,000 42 / 37 / 31 / 38 11 1

Senioren II Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Wagner, Günter MSC Herscheid 1963 122  / 30,500 30 / 31 / 32 / 29 3 1

#### 2 Lutz, Helmut SSC Attendorn 125  / 31,250 29 / 32 / 32 / 32 3 0

#### 3 Dunker, Klaus MC 62 Lüdenscheid 126  / 31,500 32 / 33 / 32 / 29 4 0

#### 4 Zender, Helmut ACR Köln 126  / 31,500 30 / 40 / 28 / 28 12 2

#### 5 Velten, Heini MGC Homburger Land 149  / 37,250 38 / 37 / 41 / 33 8 1

#### 6 Kussnereit, Bernd MGC Homburger Land 150  / 37,500 36 / 39 / 39 / 36 3 3

#### 7 Bakonyi, Lajos ACR Köln 157  / 39,250 43 / 42 / 39 / 33 10 3

#### 8 Benner, Friedhelm MSC Herscheid 1963 161  / 40,250 38 / 45 / 41 / 37 8 3

#### 9 König, Erich SSC Attendorn 170  / 42,500 43 / 39 / 47 / 41 8 2

####  / / / /

Schülerinnen Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Fischer, Alexandra 1. Porzer MGC 169  / 42,250 45 45 / 44 / 35 10 1

#### 2 Fischer, Katharina 1. Porzer MGC 170  / 42,500 43 45 / 44 / 38 7 1

     
Schüler Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R Am 1 Am 2

#### 1 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre SSC Attendorn 116  / 29,000 29 / 30 / 30 / 27 3 1

#### 2 Blümer, Severin SSC Attendorn 125  / 31,250 30 / 32 / 30 / 33 3 2

#### 3 Kampschulte, Jan-Kevin SSC Attendorn 127  / 31,750 32 / 32 / 29 / 34 5 0

#### 4 Millhoff, Maximilian SSC Attendorn 137  / 34,250 29 / 33 / 40 / 35 11 2

#### 5 Hasenberg, Felix SGC Hagen 149  / 37,250 42 / 32 / 34 / 41 10 7

#### 6 Kuschel, Raphael SSC Attendorn 154  / 38,500 39 / 35 / 42 / 38 7 1

/ / /

des MSC Herscheid in Attendorn

Offizielles Turnier

am 19.08.2012



###### 1 SSC Halver  MSC Herscheid 1963Schnitt Am 1

###### 42 Scheider, Stefan Sm1 38 28 27 26 = 119 29,750

###### 43 Römer, Stephan Sm1 32 27 34 27 = 120 30,000

###### 45 Becker, Michael Sm1 31 31 33 29 = 124 31,000

###### 47 Scheider, Christian H 31 32 28 27 = 118 29,500

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers.          

###### 162    132 118 122 109 = 481 30,063 23

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 2 MSC Herscheid 1963   MSC Herscheid 1963Schnitt Am 1

###### 47 Schäfer, Armin H 28 31 30 32 = 121 30,250

###### 46 Lassen, Günter Sm1 32 39 32 33 = 136 34,000

###### 48 Wagner, Günter Sm2 30 31 32 29 = 122 30,500

###### 43 Galleinus, Jens H 32 28 27 27 = 114 28,500

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    122 129 121 121 = 493 30,813 8

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 3 SSC Attendorn  1  SSC AttendornSchnitt Am 1

###### 24 Remscheidt, Thomas H 31 29 34 37 = 131 32,750

###### 23 Linde, Jürgen Sm1 32 31 27 33 = 123 30,750

###### 25 Muckenhaupt, Jan H 31 33 28 35 = 127 31,750

###### 26 Hoffmann, Carsten H 30 35 30 29 = 124 31,000

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    124 128 119 134 = 505 31,563 15

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 4 SSC Attendorn  3  SSC AttendornSchnitt Am 1

###### 23 Bonacker, Jean-Pierre Schm 29 30 30 27 = 116 29,000

###### 24 Kampschulte, Jan-Kevin Schm 32 32 29 34 = 127 31,750

###### 25 Blümer, Severin Schm 30 32 30 33 = 125 31,250

###### 26 Remscheidt, Anni Sw2 30 30 40 38 = 138 34,500

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    121 124 129 132 = 506 31,625 11

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 5 SSC Attendorn 2  MC 62 LüdenscheidSchnitt Am 1

###### 17 Kampschulte, Frank H 32 30 32 35 = 129 32,250

###### 13 Lutz, Helmut Sm2 29 32 32 32 = 125 31,250

###### 10 Springob, Lars H 33 30 33 32 = 128 32,000

###### 11 Fricker, Jörg Sm1 38 32 34 26 = 130 32,500

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    132 124 131 125 = 512 32,000 8

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          
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###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 6 SSC Hagen  BSC EnnepetalSchnitt Am 1

###### 38 Gellermann, Rainer H 30 32 26 27 = 115 28,750

###### 39 Kehl, Roland Sm1 32 35 36 29 = 132 33,000

###### 40 Hasenberg, Heike D 35 33 33 29 = 130 32,500

###### 41 Hasenberg, Christoph H 33 39 34 33 = 139 34,750

######      #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    130 139 129 118 = 516 32,250 21

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 7 ACR Köln  MSC Herscheid 1963Schnitt Am 1

###### 46 Zender, Helmut Sm2 30 40 28 28 = 126 31,500

###### 48 Zender, Markus H 31 26 31 29 = 117 29,250

###### 49 Heyer, Bernd H 33 30 31 30 = 124 31,000

###### 50 Bakonyi, Lajos Sm2 43 42 39 33 = 157 39,250

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    137 138 129 120 = 524 32,750 18

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          

###### 4 4 4 4 = 16

###### 8 MGC Homburger Land   1. MGSV NetphenSchnitt Am 1

###### 33 Velten, Heini Sm2 38 37 41 33 = 149 37,250

###### 35 Kussnereit, Bernd Sm2 36 39 39 36 = 150 37,500

###### 36 Seinsche, Rainer Sm1 39 35 37 39 = 150 37,500

###### 37 Lowens, Frank Sm1 40 46 45 46 = 177 44,250

######     #BEZUG!
###### 162 Ers. #####          

######    153 157 162 154 = 626 39,125 9

######    4 4 4 4 = 16 #BEZUG!

###### 162 #####          

###### 162 #####          


